Date

04/25/
19

04/27/
19

04/27/
19

04/28/
19

05/02/
19
05/04/
19

05/04/
19

05/06/
19

05/09/
19
05/11/
19

05/11/
19

05/12/
19

05/18/
19

05/18/
19
05/23/
19

05/28/
19

06/01/
19

06/02/
19
06/06/
19
06/11/

19
06/13/
19
06/14/
19

Time

6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
1:45 PM EDT
11:45 AM
EDT
6:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
1:00 PM EDT
3:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
7:25 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
11:00 AM
EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT

2:45 PM EDT

=

Games for Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Last Updated on August 08, 2024

Away Team

Anchor Bay Angels
3N2 Hitz Elite Doddy
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Anchor Bay Angels
Macomb Giants
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
5 Tool
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Legacy Select
MICHIGAN BULLS
Michigan Batbuster
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Gladiators

Lake Orion Chargers

Sterling Hieghts Nationals

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Motor City Mayhem

MOTOR CITY HITDOGS

Away
Scor

e

3

19

17

15

11

19

11

10

17

14

4

14

17

Home Team

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
DETROIT RANGERS
CANTON CARDINALS
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Macomb Giants
Macomb Giants
Michigan Bigfoot
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
5 Tool
Anchor Bay Angels
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Motor City Mayhem
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske
Michigan Batbusters
Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Muckdogs 14U - Roeske

Hom

Scor

15

12

13

13

12

14

20

Result

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



06/15/ 11:45 AM MOTOR CITY SHAMROCKS 9 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 1 Loss
19

EDT
06/15/ 1:30 PM EDT Riverside Royals 10 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 11 Win
19
06/19/ 6:30 PM EDT  Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 17 Michigan Batbusters 1 Win
19
06/21/ 12:30 PM Andy' Niners 12 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 18 Win
19 EDT
06/21/ 5:00 PM EDT Dbacks Elite 5 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 11 Win
19
06/22/ 12:00 AM PA Rockhounds 8 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 3 Loss
19 PDT
06/27/ 6:30 PM EDT sterling heights nationals 10 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 15 Win
19
07/01/ 6:30 PM EDT Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 15 5 Tool 2 Win
19
07/07/ 12:00 PM Michigan Bigfoot 10 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 13 Win
19 EDT
07/07/ 2:00 PM EDT Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 11 Michigan Bigfoot 12 Loss
19
07/11/ 6:00 PM EDT Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 15 sterling heights nationals 7 Win
19
07/13/ 9:00 AM EDT Blue Jays Tractor 10 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 8 Loss
19
07/13/ 11:00 AM Titans 1 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 11 Win
19 EDT
07/14/ 9:00 PM PDT Commerce Cannons 6 Muckdogs 14U - Roeske 5 Loss
19
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